CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
MODEL#: WRLRH-WP
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY

[2] : Double Head [-Multi] : Use with 3.6V, 6V, or 12V Batteries [WP] : Wet Location [BLANK] : WHITE
EXAMPLE: WRLRH1-MULTI-WP
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: WRLRH-WP
PAGE 2 OF 2
 P 5 of 6
Product Mounting
       WEXH-900L Wall mounting                   WEXH-910L Wall mounting
The installation height between 2.1 m above the floor
Photometric
Spacing distance
No. Model Spacing distance LED source Lumen output
1 WEXH-900L-1W 8 feet 1W 80 lm
2 WEXH-910L-2W 16 feet 1W*2 160 lm